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Albena Ivanova University of Forestry Bulgaria albenabeti@gmail.com

Alexander Dountchev | University of Forestry Bulgaria alexdountchev@hotmail.com
Sofia University "St. Kliment . .

Alexander Sarafov Ohridski" Bulgaria starshi@abv.bg

Alica Sediva Institute of Lapdscape Ecology, Slovak Slovakia alica.sediva@savba.sk
Academy of Sciences
Metsovion Interdisciplinary Research

Amalia Mavriki Center, National Technical University | Greece amalia_mavriki@hotmail.com
of Athens

- Alliance ASE (Alliance Action Sports . . .

Andrej Zigon Experts), Ljubljana Slovenia a.zigon@enteralliance.com
National Institute of Meteorology and

Anna Yordanova Hydrology, Bulgarian Academy of Bulgaria yordanova61@gmail.com
Sciences
Sofia University "St. Kliment Bulgaria asseni.assenov@gmail.com

Assen Assenov Ohridski"




Institute of Landscape Ecology, Slovak

Barbora Satalova . Slovakia barbora.satalova@savba.sk
Academy of Sciences
Institute for Natural Resource

Benjamin Burkhard Conservation, Christian Albrecht Germany bburkhard @ecology.uni-kiel.de
University Kiel

. . Sofia University "St. Kliment . . .
Bilyana Borisova Ohridski" Bulgaria bilyanao8 @gmail.com
. . Sofia University "St. Kliment . .

Borislav Grigorov Ohridski" Bulgaria punkalia@abv.bg
National Institute of Geophysics,

Boyan Koulov Geodesy and Geography, Bulgarian Bulgaria bkoulov@gmail.com
Academy of Sciences

Dan Balteanu Institute of Geggraphy, Romanian Romania danbalteanu@clicknet.ro
Academy of Sciences
Space Research and Technology

Daniela Avetisyan Institute, Bulgarian Academy of Bulgaria davetisyan@space.bas.bg
Sciences

Demiroelu Osman Istanbul Policy Center - Sabanci

Cenk & University - Stiftung Mercator Turkey demirogluc@yahoo.com
Initiative
Institute of Biodiversity and Ecosystem

Dessislava Dimitrova Research, Bulgarian Academy of Bulgaria dessidim3010@gmail.com
Sciences

o o Sofia University "St. Kliment . . .. .
Dimitar Dimitrov Ohridski" Bulgaria dim.e.dimitrov@gmail.com
Ekaterina Arabska University of agribusiness and rural Bulgaria katya_arabska@abv.bg

development, Plovdiv
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Space Research and Technology

Ekaterina Ivanova Institute, Bulgarian Academy of Bulgaria e_i_ivanova@abv.bg
Sciences
Sofia University "St. Kliment . .

Elena Petkova Ohridski" Bulgaria epetkova@hotmail.com

Elka Dogramadjieva SOﬁ? Un.}'versﬁy St. Kliment Bulgaria elidogramadjieva@gmail.com
Ohridski

Emir Temimovic Facu_lty of Science, University of Bosnia aqd emirtemimovic@yahoo.com
Sarajevo Herzegovina

Georgios Metsovion Interdisciplinary Research

8l Center, National Technical University | Greece g.panag@metal.ntua.gr

Panagiotopoulos
of Athens

Giorgi Begadze Ilia State University Georgia giorgi_begadze@iliauni.edu.ge
National Institute of Geophysics,

Georgy Zhelezov Geodesy, and Geography, Bulgarian Bulgaria gzhelezov@abv.bg
Academy of Sciences

Ibrahim Atalay Mehmet Akif Ersoy University Turkey ibrahim.atalay@deu.edu.tr
St. Cyril and Methodius University,

Ivica Milevski Faculty of Sciences, Institute of Macedonia ivicamilevski@gmail.com
Geography

Ivanka Vasenska Bulgaria ivankav@abv.bg
Institute of Landscape Ecology, Slovak Slovakia jana.spulerova@savba.sk

Jana Spulerova

Academy of Sciences




Sofia University "St. Kliment

Kiril Kaloyanov Ohridski" Bulgaria kaloyanov.kiril@gmail.com
. Sofia University "St. Kliment . .

Kostadin Grozev Ohridski" Bulgaria kgrozev@gmail.com
National Institute of Geophysics,

Kremena Boyanova Geodesy, and Geography, Bulgarian Bulgaria kbboyanova@gmail.com
Academy of Sciences

Lado Kutnar Slovenian Forestry Institute, Ljubljana | Slovenia lado.kutnar@gozdis.si
Metsovion Interdisciplinary Research

Lefkothea Papada Center, National Technical University | Greece lefkipapada@yahoo.gr
of Athens

Liana Kartvelishvili ,11\% ;tlli(é?al Environmental Agency, Georgia lianakartvelishvili@yahoo.com

Lora Naydenova University of Forestry Bulgaria l.naydenova@gmail.com

Loukas-Movsis Metsovion Interdisciplinary Research

. Y Center, National Technical University | Greece Imisthos@central.ntua.gr

Misthos
of Athens
Institute of Biodiversity and Ecosystem

Lyudmil Haydoutov Research, Bulgarian Academy of Bulgaria lyudmilh@gmail.com
Sciences

Mariana Assenova SOfl? Un_%'versﬁy St. Kliment Bulgaria mariana.assenova@gmail.com
Ohridski
National Institute of Geophysics,

Mariana Nikolova Geodesy, and Geography, Bulgarian Bulgaria mknikolova@gmail.com

Academy of Sciences
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Marijana Pantic Independent researcher Serbia marijanap33@yahoo.com
Research Centre of the Slovenian

Matija Zorn Academy of Sciences and Arts, Anton- | Slovenia matija.zorn@zrc-sazu.si
Melik Geographical Institute

Mehmet Somuncu Ankara university Turkey Mehmet.Somuncu@ankara.edu.tr
University "St. Kliment Ohridski" -

Michael Risteski Bitola, Faculty of Tourism and Macedonia risteski_m@yahoo.com
Hospitality - Ohrid

Miglena Zhiyanski University of Forestry Bulgaria zhiyanski@abv.bg
Belgrade Business School, Higher

Milena Nikolic Education Institution for Applied Serbia milenan8o@yahoo.com
Studies

Milica Kasanin-Grubin Institute of Chemistry, Technology and Serbia mkasaningrubin@chem.bg.ac.rs
Metallurgy, University of Belgrade & D&-ac.

Mircea Voiculescu West University of Timisoara, Romania mircea.voiculescu@e-uvt.ro
Department of Geography

Miroslav Krastanov Geological Institute, Bulgarian Bulgaria mirobest@abv.bg
Academy of Sciences

Momchil Panayotov University of Forestry Bulgaria mp2@abv.bg
Metsovion Interdisciplinary Research

Nikolas Katsoulakos Center, National Technical University | Greece katsoulakos@metal.ntua.gr

of Athens



mailto:mp2@abv.bg

Institute for Nuclear Research and

Nina Nikolova Ngclear Energy, Bulgarian Academy of | Bulgaria nina.nklv@googlemail.com
Sciences

Petko Evrev National Center of Territorial Bulgaria petko_evrev@abv.bg
Development
National Institute of Economic
Research "Costin C. Kiritescu”, Center . .

Radu Rey of Mountain Economy, Romanian Romania cabinet_fmr@yahoo.com
Academy of Sciences

Rahman Nurkovié Ur}lver51ty in Sarajevo, Faculty of Bosnild an.d rahmannurkovic@hotmail.com
Science, Department of Geography Herzegovina

Riccardo Beltramo 1[\I4nlvers1ty of Torino, Department of Italy riccardo.beltramo@unito.it

anagement

Sara Stani¢ Jovanovi¢ | College of Tourism, Belgrade Serbia sara.stanic.zemun@gmail.com
College of Professional Studies in

Snezana Gagic Management and Business Serbia gagicsnjeza@yahoo.com
Communication

Snezana Stetié College of Tourism, Belgrade Serbia snezana.stetic@gmail.com

St.efa.lma Monica Institgierer Gepgraphy, Romanian Romania stefania_ dumitrascu@yahoo.com

Dimitrascu Academy of Sciences
National Technical University of Greece stellina@central.ntua.gr

Stella Giannakopoulou

Athens
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Sofia University "St. Kliment

Stoyan Nedkov Ohridski" Bulgaria snedkov@abv.bg
The North-Caucasus Federal . .

Svetlana Andreyanova University Russia geoversum4ik@yandex.ru

Tatiana Kuderina Institute of Geggraphy, Russian Russia tmkud@yandex.ru
Academy of Sciences

Teodora Rizova New Bulgarian University, Sofia Bulgaria tedirizova@mail.bg

Thomas Streifeneder European Academy of Bolzano Italy Thomas.Streifeneder@eurac.edu
National Institute of Geophysics,

Tsvetan Kotsev Geodesy and Geography, Bulgarian Bulgaria tsvetankotsev@mail.bg
Academy of Sciences

Urs Wagenseil Lucerne School of Businesg, gfitute Switzerland | urs.wagenseil@hslu.ch
of Tourism

. . Sofia University "St. Kliment . . . .

Vasil Marinov Ohridski" Bulgaria vasil.marinov@gmail.com
Sofia University "St. Kliment . .

Vasya Yaneva Ohridski" Bulgaria vassia007@abv.bg
Sofia University "St. Kliment . .

Vera Nikolova Ohridski" Bulgaria vera_nik@abv.bg

Vesela Raynova National Institute of Meteorology and Bulgaria vesela.rainova@meteo.bg

Hydrology
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National Center of Territorial

Vesselina Troeva Development Bulgaria viroeva@nerdhpihe

Yakup Ozkaya Dokuz Eylul University Turkey yakup.ozkaya@windowslive.com
National Institute of Geophysics,

Yavor Chapanov Geodesy, and Geography, Bulgarian Bulgaria yavor.chapanov@gmail.com
Academy of Sciences

Zita Izakovicova Institute of Landscape Ecology, Slovak Slovakia zita.izakovicova@savba.sk

Academy of Sciences
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